Technik/Waschk.
11.47m?

Keller

[ ]
24.03 m? '

Keller
23.9m?




9.14°

11.54

Wohnbereich

24.58 m?

Essbereich
17.00 m?

11.54

12.50 m?

9.14°

Diele/Gard 15,88 m?
DU/WC 3,70 m?
Speis 1,97 m?
Kochen 12,50 m?
Essbereich 17,00 m?
Wohnen 24,58 m?
PARTNERHAUS

Copyright

Erdgeschof: 75,63 m?
Obergeschof: 81,10 m?
Gesamtflache: 156,73 m?



9.14°

11.54

Gast/Blro
10.83 nv?

Zimmer 3
14.13 m?

Balkon
5.00 m?

Zimmer 2
13.25m?

Badezimmer
10.74 m?

Balkon
5.00 m?

11.54

9.14°

Flur
Luftraum
Badezimmer
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 3
Zimmer 4
Balkon

7,37 m?
0,77 m?
10,74 m?
14,01 m?
13,25 m?
14,13 m?
10,83 m?
10,00 m?

PARTNERHAUS

Copyright

ErdgeschoR:

Obergeschof:
Gesamtflache:

75,63 m?
81,10 m?
156,73 m?



Schnitt A--A

+6.79

+5.61°
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